General information about company

Scrip code 542866

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE317W01014

Name of the company JSG LEASING LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar e8/N0 Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Wheth;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly ; Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Cateso Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up lsltrllzzlr:rsl i shares of shares
€9 | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity YIE I held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (1) (I11) shares shares DEpestivgy | v+ per SCRR, 1957) Jotalasa
i . ; % of
held (IV) | held %/elc)elp s (V)+ (VD | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class Total (ziB +C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 873800 873800 29.13 873800 873800 |29.13
Group
(B) Public 151 2126200 2126200 | 70.87 2126200 2126200 | 70.87
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 157 3000000 3000000 [ 100 3000000 3000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding y Shares
e, (O1f as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares . Locked in :
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares : of convertible encumbered .
Category of . : Outstanding ” equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XIID) ;
shareholder . . convertible held in
@D Outstanding | Outstanding I percentage of _
(IT) . securities and | . As a % As a % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o sa’o p XV
securities (X) | (Xi) O .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV)
Warrants (X1) (VI)H(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)‘ Shares
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
A Promoter 29.13 873800 | 100 873800
(A)
Group
(B) Public 70.87 2112000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 873800 |29.13 2985800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total et Number of Voting R}ghtS held in
of o each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly I\}IIO. of n}(l)s. asa ?(})lftotal
. . shares shares no. of shares
- . . Total
(Ceitg oty A NEG || Nt ©iF Ly | e underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D ; VIT) = SCRR. asa %
Shareholders (I I shares equi ep0.51t0ry (VID) = | per ’ of
O | quity
held (T | shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957?) (VIID) - Al Total
held (VD) V)+ As a % of X ass eg: ; ?SS Total Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a . . . .
ii‘gf;ﬁgﬁﬁf; 6 873800 873800 |29.13 873800 873800 |29.13
Sub-Total (A) 6 873800 873800 |29.13 873800 873800 |29.13
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 873800 873800 |29.13 873800 873800 |29.13
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 130 16060 16060 | 0.54 16060 16060 | 0.54

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.




Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 542800 542800 |18.09 542800 542800 |[18.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) Any Other 16 1567340 1567340 |52.24 1567340 1567340 | 52.24
(specify)
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 151 2126200 2126200 | 70.87 2126200 2126200 | 70.87
Total Public
Shareholding 151 2126200 2126200 | 70.87 2126200 2126200 | 70.87
(B)=(B)(1)+ | |
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 157 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
157 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full IIquI?(bzr_of h pledged or
: : ocked in shares .
No. Of Shares | i ol gonyersion of (X1I) otherwise Number of
. o. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying U . ) ”» equity shares
. nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ’
Sr. Outstanding 0 di ” d ¢ ¢ held in
Hible utstanding | securities an percentage o - dematerialized
convejt' 3% Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
SEETIniES () Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total ot
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % | No. (a) | Shares @) | St
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 29.13 873800 | 100 873800
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 29.13 873800 | 100 873800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 29.13 873800 | 100 873800
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.54 1860
(a(ii)) 18.09 542800




(e) 52.24 1567340
Sub-Total (B) 70.87 2112000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

70.87 2112000
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 873800 | 29.13 2985800
Total (A+B+C 100 873800 | 29.13 2985800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMINIBEN
ATULBHAI PATNI

RAKESH
BHAILALBHAI
PATEL

RIDDISH
GOPAL MODI

ATULJ
PATNI

NITIN K
MODI

JAYESH
SHAH

PAN (II)

AQQPP5675G

ABRPP6848D

BIIPM8638M

AEBPP2902H

AEQPM9774F

ACKPS0210J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144150

144150

139200

136700

100000

209600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

144150

144150

139200

136700

100000

209600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.81

4.81

4.64

4.56

3.33

6.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

144150

144150

139200

136700

100000

209600

Class eg:y

Total

144150

144150

139200

136700

100000

209600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.81

4.81

4.64

4.56

3.33

6.99




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.81

4.81

4.64

4.56

3.33

6.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

144150

144150

139200

136700

100000

209600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

144150

144150

139200

136700

100000

209600




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

873800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

873800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 873800

Class eg:y

Total 873800
o

Total as a % of 2913

Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

29.13
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 873800
As a % of total 100

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

873800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMILABEN
BHAILALBHAI
PATEL

GOPAL MODI

RUPAL BHAVIN
SHAH

KRISHNA
GOPAL MODI

AISHWARYA
GOPAL MODI

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ABOPP7208C

ACAPM2220N

AUWPS1058E

ABOPMS5347H

CYCPM2285H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125600

112400

104400

100400

100000

542800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

125600

112400

104400

100400

100000

542800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.19

3.75

3.48

3.35

3.33

18.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125600

112400

104400

100400

100000

542800

Class eg:y

Total

125600

112400

104400

100400

100000

542800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.19

3.75

3.48

3.35

3.33

18.09




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.19

3.75

3.48

3.35

3.33

18.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125600

112400

104400

100400

100000

542800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
. Bodies . Bodies . . .
Category Bodies Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate Firm Firm Firm
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More £ £ £ C £ £ £
than 1 percentage percentage (o] percentage (o] percentage o ategory percentage (o] percentage (o] percentage (o]
shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding | shareholding
TECHNOLOGIES | INDIA TRADERS TRADERS
Shareholders (I) LTD LIMITED PRIVATE LLP LLP TRADERS
LIMITED LLP
PAN (II) AAECA5763B AAACH3967N | ZZZ7799997 2777799997 | AAOFB3092K [ AAMFN1012B
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 3 1 1 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 90000 85540 118900 294440 102200 90500 95000
held (TV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 90000 85540 118900 294440 102200 90500 95000
AV)+(V)+ (VI)
Shareholding as a | 3 2.85 3.96 9.81 3.41 3.02 3.17

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,




1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

90000

85540

118900

294440

102200

90500

95000

Class eg:y

Total

90000

85540

118900

294440

102200

90500

95000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.85

3.96

9.81

3.41

3.02

3.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.85

3.96

9.81

341

3.02

3.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

85540

118900

294440

102200

90500

95000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Firm

Firm

Firm

Firm

Firm

Firm

Firm

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

)

INDRANIL
TRADERS
LLP

INTEX

COMMOSALES

LLP

MOONLIGHT
MULTRADING
LLP

ZUBER
TRADING
LLP

RUKMANI
GARMENTS
LLP

AKARSHIKA
TRADERS
LLP

PAKHI

MULTITRADERS

LLP

PAN (II)

AAEFI8198M

AAFFI2676H

AAZFM2094B

AABFZ3256E

AARFR2673M

ABBFA7737]

AAQFP2017G

No. of the
Shareholders

)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

91300

63900

104500

105800

100000

118700

101100

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

91300

63900

104500

105800

100000

118700

101100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

3.04

2.13

3.48

3.53

3.33

3.96

3.37




per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

91300

63900

104500

105800

100000

118700

101100

Class eg:y

Total

91300

63900

104500

105800

100000

118700

101100

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.04

2.13

3.48

3.53

3.33

3.96

3.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a

3.04

2.13

3.48

3.53

3.33

3.96

3.37




% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

91300

63900

104500

105800

100000

118700

101100

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Category

Firm

Others

Others

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KABEELON SALES
CORP

ABHINAV
COMMOSALES

GAURINANDAN
TRADERS

Others

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

1

1

1

16

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

973000

133000

80000

86900

299900

1567340

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

973000

133000

80000

86900

299900

1567340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.43

4.43

2.67

2.9

10

52.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

973000

133000

80000

86900

299900

1567340




Class eg:y

Total

973000

133000

80000

86900

299900

1567340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.43

4.43

2.67

2.9

10

52.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.43

4.43

2.67

2.9

10

52.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

973000

133000

80000

86900

299900

1567340




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(3)

Textual Information(4)

Textual Information(5)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Shareholder has not updated the PAN Details.

Textual Information(2)

The Shareholder has not updated the PAN Details.

Textual Information(3)

The Shareholder has not updated the PAN Details.

Textual Information(4)

The Shareholder has not updated the PAN Details.

Textual Information(5)

The Shareholder has not updated the PAN Details.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



